City of Jefferson
Top Calls for Service
April 2018
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City of Jefferson
Calls by Primary Deputy
April 2018

M Other, 54, 48%

M Contract, 58, 52%




City of Jefferson
April 2018 vs April 2018
10 15 20

25 30 35

0

Accident Hit and Run P
Accident Motor Vehicle

Animal Complaint
Area Check
Armed Person
Assault Simple
Assist Other Agency
Assist Other Agency- Oregon State Police
Attempt To Locate Person/ Vehicle
Audible Alarm - Police
Burglary
Check Welfare
Citzen Contact / Assist
Civil Problem
Criminal Mischief
Death Investigation
Disturbance
Domestic Disturbance
Driving Complaint
Driving While Suspended
Drug Offense
Eluding
Emergency M g
Field Interrogation Report
Follow Up
Found Property
Fraudulent Document
Harassment
Illegal Parking
Intoxicated Person

Mental Person

Noise Complaint
Ordinance Violation
Overdose

P&P Check

Sex Offense

Shots Fired at Residence

M Current Month

M Prior Year

Stolen Vehicle

Suspicious Activity
Suspicious Person

Suspicious Vehicle

Theft

Tow

Traff Stop / Violation

Traffic Assist

Trespass

Warrant Number Assignment

Total Calls




SMS201804010065
SMS201804020065
SMS201804020066
SMS201804020107
SMS201804020110
SMS201804030122
SMS201804030123
SMS201804030154
SMS201804030176
SMS201804040099
SMS201804040160
SMS201804040164
SMS201804040167
SMS201804040179
SMS201804040194
SMS201804040195
SMS201804050127
SMS201804050131
SMS201804050134
SMS201804050144
SMS201804060083
SMS201804060091
SMS201804060173
SMS201804060176
SMS201804060207
SMS201804060213
SMS201804060214
SMS201804060220
SMS201804060228
SMS201804070060
SMS201804070132
SMS201804070143
SMS201804080017
SMS201804080075
SMS201804090118
SMS201804090200
SMS201804090253
SMS201804100188
SMS201804100227
SMS201804100243
SMS201804100250
SMS201804120027
SMS201804120166
SMS201804120170
SMS201804120231
SMS201804120258
SMS201804120261
SMS201804130179
SMS201804130222
SMS201804140002
SMS201804140116
SMS201804140161
SMS201804150003
SMS201804150026
SMS201804160062
SMS201804160086
SMS201804160098
SMS201804160226
SMS201804170013
SMS201804170018
SMS201804170091
SMS201804170138
SMS201804170166
SMS201804180020
SMS201804180236
SMS201804190040
SMS201804190084
SMS201804190183
SMS201804200020
SMS201804200117
SMS201804200119
SMS201804200177
SMS201804200186
SMS201804210126
SMS201804210131
SMS201804220088
SMS201804230098
SMS201804230114
SMS201804230167
SMS201804240076
SMS201804240161
SMS201804240180
SMS201804240199
SMS201804240221
SMS201804240227
SMS201804240261
SMS201804240264
SMS201804250089
SMS201804250104
SMS201804250109
SMS201804250182
SMS201804260048
SMS201804260057
SMS201804260062
SMS201804260129
SMS201804260146
SMS201804260176

AOA
FNDPRO
TRESP1
SUSPER1
CIVIL3
AOA
CIVIL3

INTOX
ARMPER1
ANIMAL3
AcCC1
SUSVEH1
CKWELF
CIVIL3
ACCHR3
DOMDIS2
ALRMA
SEXOFF3
DOMDIS1
CKWELF
TRF

DOA
SUSACT1
SUSVEH1
SUSVEH1
TRF

TRF
CITCON
SUSACT3
FRAUD3
SUSVEH1
DOMDIS1
TRF
SHOTRE3
FIR

TRF
CRIMIS3
ILPARK
BURG3
THEFT3
SUSVEH1

SUSVEH3
TRESP2
DRIVING
ALRMA
TOW
DOMDIS1
ELUDE
DRIVING
CITCON
HARASS3
DISTRB
CIVIL1
FOLLUP
TRF
SUSACT1
CIVIL3
THEFT3
CRIMIS3
TRF
ILPARK
TRF
TRESP1
CITCON
CITCON

CIVIL3
STLVEH3
CIVIL3
DOMDIS2
CITCON
STLVEH3

Assist Other Agency A148
Found Property A028

Trespass

Suspicious Person  A178
Civil Problem Al67
Assist Other Agency A113
Civil Problem Al61

Traff Stop / Violation A161
Traff Stop / Violation A161
Driving While Susper A161
Traff Stop / Violation A161
Traff Stop / Violation A161
Assist Other Agency A161
Traff Stop / Violation A154
Traff Stop / Violation A161
Warrant Number Ass A161
Traff Stop / Violation A161
Traff Stop / Violation A161
Traff Stop / Violation A161
Citzen Contact / Assi: A161
Assist Other Agency A161
Assist Other Agency A161
Theft Al61
Assist Other Agency A161
Traff Stop / Violation A161
Traff Stop / Violation A161
Traff Stop / Violation A161
Intoxicated Person ~ A022
Armed Person A140
Animal Complaint ~ A182
Accident Motor Vehi A161
Suspicious Vehicle  A161
Check Welfare A178
Civil Problem A140
Accident Hit and Run A161
Domestic Disturbanc A022
Audible Alarm - Polic A172

Sex Offense Al112
Domestic Disturbanc A116
Check Welfare Al04

Traff Stop / Violation A104
Death Investigation A183
Suspicious Activity ~ A161
Suspicious Vehicle  A161
Suspicious Vehicle ~ A161
Traff Stop / Violation A161
Traff Stop / Violation A161
Citzen Contact / Assi: A104
Suspicious Activity ~ A104
Fraudulent Documer A161
Suspicious Vehicle ~ A161
Domestic Disturbanc A161
Traff Stop / Violation A161
Shots Fired at Reside A178
Field Interrogation R A154
Traff Stop / Violation A154
Criminal Mischief ~ A154

Illegal Parking A140
Burglary A154
Theft Al134

Suspicious Vehicle ~ A161
Traff Stop / Violation A161
Traff Stop / Violation A154
Assist Other Agency A169
Suspicious Vehicle ~ A177
Trespass A104
Driving Complaint ~ A025
Audible Alarm - Polic A104

Tow A032
Domestic Disturbanc A161
Eluding Al61

Driving Complaint ~ A161
Citzen Contact / Assi: A022

Harassment A022
Disturbance Al172
Civil Problem Al61
Follow Up A161

Traff Stop / Violation A161
Suspicious Activity ~ A172
Civil Problem Al67
Theft Al61
Criminal Mischief ~ A154
Traff Stop / Violation A154

Illegal Parking Al61
Traff Stop / Violation A154
Trespass

Citzen Contact / Assi: A161
Citzen Contact / Assi: A154
Traff Stop / Violation A154
Traff Stop / Violation A154
Traff Stop / Violation A154

Civil Problem Al41
Stolen Vehicle Al54
Civil Problem Al67

Domestic Disturbanc A149
Citzen Contact / Assi: A161
Stolen Vehicle Al61

4/1/2018 13:23
4/2/2018 10:38

4/2/2018 12:53
4/2/2018 12:57
4/3/2018 13:22
4/3/2018 13:59
4/3/2018 15:36
4/3/2018 17:14
4/4/2018 12:20
4/4/2018 16:01
4/4/2018 16:13
4/4/2018 16:36
4/4/2018 17:15
4/4/2018 19:19
4/4/2018 19:36
4/5/2018 14:47
4/5/2018 15:13
4/5/2018 15:19
4/5/2018 16:11
4/6/2018 12:21
4/6/2018 12:50
4/6/2018 16:44
4/6/2018 17:19
4/6/2018 19:31
4/6/2018 20:16
4/6/2018 20:26
4/6/2018 21:30
4/6/2018 22:28
4/7/2018 11:16
4/7/2018 20:23
4/7/2018 22:42
4/8/2018 9:08
4/8/2018 16:29
4/9/2018 15:49
4/9/2018 16:33
4/9/2018 22:06
4/10/2018 15:54
4/10/2018 19:10
4/10/2018 20:59
4/10/2018 21:19
4/12/2018 7:59
4/12/2018 13:51
4/12/2018 14:02
4/12/2018 16:43
4/12/2018 19:48
4/12/2018 19:54
4/13/2018 18:08
4/14/2018 0:03
4/14/2018 1:39
4/14/2018 17:40
4/14/2018 23:58
4/15/2018 0:26
4/15/2018 14:34
4/16/2018 10:22
4/16/2018 11:12
4/16/2018 12:07
4/17/2018 1:27
4/17/2018 4:01
4/17/2018 8:04
4/17/2018 10:48
4/17/2018 13:35
4/17/2018 14:30
4/18/2018 7:55
4/18/2018 22:16
4/19/2018 10:00
4/19/2018 12:39
4/19/2018 16:00
4/20/2018 6:47
4/20/2018 13:52
4/20/2018 14:00
4/20/2018 16:41
4/20/2018 17:32
4/21/2018 21:06
4/21/2018 21:29
4/22/2018 17:16
4/23/2018 13:02
4/23/2018 14:24
4/23/2018 18:12
4/24/2018 10:07
4/24/2018 15:41
4/24/2018 15:04
4/24/2018 15:49
4/24/2018 16:48
4/24/2018 17:11

4/24/2018 20:55
4/25/2018 10:46
4/25/2018 11:19
4/25/2018 11:40
4/25/2018 15:04

4/26/2018 9:25

4/26/2018 9:29

4/26/2018 9:47
4/26/2018 12:56
4/26/2018 14:05
4/26/2018 15:00

4/1/2018 14:52
4/2/2018 22:47
4/2/2018 10:41
4/2/2018 17:45
4/2/2018 13:10
4/3/2018 14:46
4/3/2018 14:17
4/3/2018 15:45
4/3/2018 17:29
4/4/2018 13:53
4/4/2018 16:16
4/4/2018 17:31
4/4/2018 17:30
4/4/2018 17:31
4/4/2018 19:36
4/4/2018 20:58
4/5/2018 14:57
4/5/2018 15:23
4/5/2018 15:30
4/5/2018 16:17
4/6/2018 14:42
4/6/2018 14:43
4/6/2018 17:23
4/6/2018 18:18
4/6/2018 19:52
4/6/2018 20:26
4/6/2018 20:37
4/6/2018 21:37
4/7/2018 0:56
4/7/2018 12:12
4/7/2018 23:10
4/7/2018 22:49
4/8/2018 12:09
4/8/2018 22:30
4/9/2018 16:14
4/9/2018 22:41
4/10/2018 1:10
4/10/2018 16:00
4/10/2018 21:17
4/10/2018 21:14
4/10/2018 21:28
4/12/2018 9:43
4/12/2018 14:04
4/12/2018 15:52
4/12/2018 16:54
4/12/2018 19:58
4/12/2018 20:09
4/13/2018 21:46
4/14/2018 0:42
4/14/2018 19:11
4/14/2018 19:53
4/15/2018 0:29
4/15/2018 0:33
4/15/2018 16:23
4/16/2018 10:34
4/16/2018 11:26
4/16/2018 12:40
4/17/2018 3:11
4/17/2018 10:59
4/18/2018 0:59
4/17/2018 10:59
4/17/2018 13:42
4/17/2018 14:45
4/18/2018 10:24
4/19/2018 0:53
4/19/2018 10:41
4/19/2018 12:54
4/19/2018 16:50
4/20/2018 6:53
4/20/2018 15:04
4/20/2018 15:15
4/20/2018 16:54
4/20/2018 17:50
4/21/2018 21:14
4/21/2018 23:27
4/22/2018 17:27
4/23/2018 13:11
4/23/2018 14:36
4/24/2018 0:18
4/24/2018 10:38
4/24/2018 16:49
4/24/2018 15:39
4/24/2018 16:00
4/24/2018 17:08
4/24/2018 17:50
4/24/2018 20:27
4/24/2018 21:17
4/25/2018 11:15
4/25/2018 11:32
4/25/2018 12:44
4/25/2018 15:18
4/26/2018 10:54
4/26/2018 10:07
4/26/2018 10:15
4/26/2018 17:02
4/26/2018 14:23
4/26/2018 17:44

0.00
15.85

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.02

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.02
0.02
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

97.55
17.58
2.72
0.00
14.78
171.42

22.87
18.68

0.00
27.90

0.00
7.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

155
0.00
0.00
0.00
31.10
0.00
0.00
2.43

305.17
225.95
0.00
0.02
0.00
27.60
39.70
13.98

24.62

0.00
0.00

0.02
0.00
19.33
0.00
22.18
13.27
0.00
0.00
0.02

0.02
0.00
0.02
0.02

0.00
23.80

88.90
712.70

291.70
12.92
84.27
17.68
8.62
14.87
93.65
14.35
78.00
54.58
16.92
16.42
82.23
10.00
9.88
11.00
6.65
141.20
113.73
38.95
59.60
20.58
9.92
10.68
7.33
49.92
38.18
164.20

6.60

165.68

189.32
24.72

345.07

165.20

5.45
99.60
14.87

9.17
96.35
13.55

110.07
11.47

9.43
14.37

218.03
39.18

1049.92

132.73

31.45

7.83
77.78
12.15
14.22
30.63

103.68

112.60

788.65
11.02

7.82
14.40

121.23

117.53
27.02
14.87
24.53

5.30
71.52
74.28
12.62
18.43

8.20

117.90
10.60

8.53
12.57

347.42
30.55
45.62
21.83
11.13
19.62
39.65

21.40
28.85
13.70
64.55
14.75
89.30
37.95
27.43
222.25
17.33
164.03

UNION ST/N MAIN ST(Ma Sunday

390 N UNION ST (MapBoo Monday
245 HIGH ST (MapBook:5( Monday
204 N 2ND ST (MapBook:t Monday
145 S MAIN ST (MapBook: Monday
MILL ST, JEFFERSON/OLD | Tuesday
117 N 5TH ST (MapBook:5 Tuesday

N 2ND ST, JEFFERSON/CH! Tuesday
615 N 2ND ST (615 N 2NI Tuesday

N 2ND ST, JEFFERSON/SAN Wednesday
114 N 2ND ST (MapBook:t Wednesday
UNIVERSITY ST, JEFFERSO! Wednesday
UNIVERSITY ST, JEFFERSO! Wednesday
258 UNION ST (MapBook:! Wednesday
N 2ND ST, JEFFERSON/NO' Wednesday
150 N 2ND ST ( 150 N 2N[ Wednesday
S MAIN ST, JEFFERSON/PE Thursday

N 2ND ST, JEFFERSON/NO! Thursday

N 2ND ST/NORTH AV(Mag Thursday
150 N 2ND ST (MapBook:t Thursday
128 N MAIN ST (MapBook Friday

128 N MAIN ST (MapBook Friday

237 N 2ND ST (MapBook:t Friday

127 N 5TH ST (MapBook:5 Friday

N 2ND ST, JEFFERSON/UNI Friday

N 3RD ST/UNIVERSITY ST(I Friday

N 2ND ST/CHURCH ST(Ma Friday

780 N 2ND ST (780 N 2NI Friday

905 ISABEL DR (MapBook: Friday

170 N 8TH ST (MapBook:5 Saturday
CEMETERY HILL RD SE/JEF Saturday
142 S MAIN ST (142 S M# Saturday
114 S MAIN ST (MapBook: Sunday

223 S 6TH ST (MapBook:5( Sunday

145 S MAIN ST (MapBook: Monday
368 UNIVERSITY ST (MapB Monday
113 S MAIN ST (MapBook: Monday
1212 FILBERT ST (MapBoo Tuesday
633 N SUNRISE DR (MapB Tuesday
430 OAKDALE CT (MapBoc Tuesday

N 2ND ST, JEFFERSON/HA: Tuesday
593 N 3RD ST (MapBook:4 Thursday
191 S 7TH ST (MapBook:5( Thursday
145 S MAIN ST (MapBook: Thursday
PEPPERMINT ST/S 5TH ST( Thursday

N 3RD ST, JEFFERSON/UNI Thursday

N 2ND ST, JEFFERSON/NO! Thursday
555 S MAIN ST (MapBook: Friday

219 HIGH ST (MapBook:5( Friday

142 S MAIN ST (MapBook: Saturday
#SGT CHURCH ST, JEFFER! Saturday
142 S MAIN ST (142 S M# Saturday

N 3RD ST, JEFFERSON/HAZ Sunday

309 HIGH ST (MapBook:5( Sunday
HAZEL ST, JEFFERSON/N 1. Monday

N 2ND ST/UNIVERSITY ST(I Monday
615 N 2ND ST (615 N 2NI Monday
776 S GRICE LP (MapBook Monday
114 N 2ND ST (MapBook:t Tuesday
**¥WILL CALL*** 409 DO' Tuesday
HAZEL ST, JEFFERSON/N 3 Tuesday
NORTH AV, JEFFERSON/N Tuesday
SANTIAM ST/N 2ND ST(M: Tuesday
380 GREENWOOD DR (Ma Wednesday
113 S MAIN ST (MapBook: Wednesday
173 FERRY ST (MapBook:5 Thursday
HAZEL ST, JEFFERSON/N 6 Thursday
372 GREENWOOD DR (Ma Thursday
588 ERIK PL (MapBook:50:. Friday
731'S GRICE LP (MapBook Friday
HIGH ST/S 5TH ST(MapBo« Friday

142 S MAIN ST (142 S M# Friday

142 S MAIN ST (MapBook: Friday

615 N 2ND ST (MapBook:¢ Saturday
145 S MAIN ST (MapBook: Saturday
152 S 2ND ST (MapBook:5 Sunday

150 N 2ND ST (MapBook:t Monday

S MAIN ST, JEFFERSON/GF Monday
159 S MAIN ST (MapBook: Monday
662 S SUNRISE DR (MapBc Tuesday
780 N 2ND ST (MapBook:¢ Tuesday
323 S 2ND ST (MapBook:5 Tuesday
CHURCH ST, JEFFERSON/N Tuesday
HAZEL ST, JEFFERSON/N 2 Tuesday
HAZEL ST, JEFFERSON/N 6 Tuesday
351 S MAIN ST (MapBook: Tuesday
351 S MAIN ST (MapBook: Tuesday

N 12TH ST, JEFFERSON/HA Wednesday
N 2ND ST, JEFFERSON/UNI Wednesday
N 2ND ST, JEFFERSON/NO' Wednesday
N 2ND ST, JEFFERSON/UNI Wednesday
245 HIGH ST (MapBook:5( Thursday
555 S MAIN ST (MapBook: Thursday
555 S MAIN ST (MapBook: Thursday
101 N 13TH ST (MapBook: Thursday
652 S SUNRISE DR (MapBc Thursday
555 S MAIN ST (MapBook: Thursday
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SMS201804260237
SMS201804260238
SMS201804260241
SMS201804260250
SMS201804260264
SMS201804260267
SMS201804260277
SMS201804260279
SMS201804260280
SMS201804270001
SMS201804270002
SMS201804270004
SMS201804280025
SMS201804280135
SMS201804280185

SUSACT3
AOA
DRUG1
TRF

TRF
DOMDIS1

ILPARK
CIVIL3
DOA

Suspicious Activity ~ A161
Assist Other Agency A161
Drug Offense Al61
Traff Stop / Violation A161
Traff Stop / Violation A161
Domestic Disturbanc A161
Traff Stop / Violation A161
Traff Stop / Violation A161
Traff Stop / Violation A161
Field Interrogation R A161
Traff Stop / Violation A161
Assist Other Agency A161
Illegal Parking A156
Civil Problem Al61
Death Investigation A140

4/26/2018 18:08
4/26/2018 18:14
4/26/2018 18:45
4/26/2018 20:28
4/26/2018 21:53
4/26/2018 22:06
4/26/2018 23:42
4/26/2018 23:50
4/26/2018 23:58

4/27/2018 0:12

4/27/2018 0:23

4/27/2018 0:45

4/28/2018 7:33
4/28/2018 13:38
4/28/2018 20:45

4/26/2018 20:13
4/26/2018 20:02
4/26/2018 20:10
4/26/2018 20:39
4/26/2018 22:03
4/26/2018 22:33
4/26/2018 23:53
4/27/2018 0:03
4/27/2018 0:09
4/27/2018 0:20
4/27/2018 0:31
4/27/2018 1:13
4/28/2018 10:44
4/28/2018 18:57
4/29/2018 0:35

0.02
0.00

0.00
0.00
6.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
21.75

14.15

125.07
107.72
84.95
1132
9.40
19.53
10.58
12.50
10.62
8.73
8.15
27.95
168.42
318.82
215.77

725 UNION ST (MapBook:! Thursday
S MAIN ST, JEFFERSON/GF Thursday
S MAIN ST/GREENWOOD | Thursday
S MAIN ST, JEFFERSON/GF Thursday
N 2ND ST/NORTH AV(Map Thursday
111 TANGLEWOOD DR (M Thursday
S MAIN ST/S 2ND ST(Mapt Thursday
N 2ND ST, JEFFERSON/SAM Thursday
S 2ND ST, JEFFERSON/S M Thursday
S MAIN ST, JEFFERSON/TA Friday

N 2ND ST, JEFFERSON/NO! Friday

UNION ST/S 6TH ST(MapB Friday

CEMETERY HILL RD SE, JEF Saturday
354 NORTH AV (MapBook Saturday
786 JEFFERSON MARION F Saturday

Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other

Contract
Other
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